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Campeonatos Nacional Absolutos Piscina Curta
Porto, 19 a 21-12-2014

Prova 39 Femin., 50m Bruços Absoluto
21-12-2014 - 9:50 Resultados Elimin
Recordes Nacionais 25m Absoluto 31.43 Diana Duarte Gomes CNA S. António Cavaleiros 19-12-2009
Recordes Nacionais 25m Jun16 31.46 Ana Pinho Rodrigues AEJ Leiria 06-12-2009
Recordes Nacionais 25m Jun17 32.11 Ana Pinho Rodrigues FPN Eindhoven (NED) 25-11-2010
Recordes Nacionais 25m Sen 31.43 Diana Duarte Gomes CNA S. António Cavaleiros 19-12-2009

TAC-JUN98F Jun17: 35.47  /  TAC-JUN99F Jun16: 35.81  /  TAC-SEN95+VF Sen20+: 34.44  /  TAC-SEN96F Sen19: 35.12  /  TAC-
SEN97F Sen18: 35.30
Pontos: FINA 2014

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts

Absoluto

1. Ana Pinho Rodrigues 94 Estamos Juntos 32.62 +0,71 688 A
2. Maria Madalena Silva 98 Nautico Abrantes 33.13 +0,71 656 A
3. Joana Patricia Pinto 94 Ginasio de Vila Real 33.49 +0,69 635 A
4. Ana Beatriz Marques 98 Alges 33.78 +0,71 619 A
5. Diana Patricia Ferreira 94 Aquatico Pacense 34.15 +0,87 599 A
6. Ana Teresa Franco 91 Sporting 34.16 +0,71 599 A
7. Rita Fernandes Leitao 96 Benfica 34.26 +0,77 594 A
8. Ana Marisa Brito 90 Benfica 34.33 +0,71 590 A

Paula Alexandra Oliveira 96 Porto 34.33 +0,74 590 A
10. Ana Beatriz Pereira 91 Colegio Vasco da Gama 34.38 +0,66 587 A
11. Rute Isabel Leonardo 98 Nautico Abrantes 34.44 +0,69 584 B
12. Claudia Ferreira Borges 99 Benfica 34.46 +0,65 583 B
13. Rute Margarida Marques 94 Amadora 34.47 +0,72 583 B

FTL
14. Maria Carolina Rosa 94 Sporting 34.71 +0,76 571 B

FTL
15. Catarina Costa Sequeira 98 Armacenenses 34.80 +0,81 566 B
16. Rita Maria Cardoso 98 Leixoes 34.91 +0,78 561 B
17. Carolina Lourenco Matos 98 Benedita 35.00 +0,74 557 B

Maria Rachadell Pereira 98 Portinado 35.00 +0,81 557 B
19. Ana Carolina Guedes 93 Litoral Alentejano 35.35 +0,73 540 B

FTL
20. Rita Catarina Miranda 97 Braga 35.60 +0,81 529 B

FTL
21. Sofia Machado Dionisio 98 Sporting 35.84 +0,82 518 R

FTL
22. Madalena Nunes Palmeira 99 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 36.02 +0,76 511 R

FTL
23. Rosa Maria Oliveira 96 Porto 36.09 +0,84 508

FTL
24. Ana Filipa Gomes 96 Vilacondense 36.22 +0,76 502

FTL
25. Matilde Pereira Martins 99 Naval de Faro 36.79 +0,74 479

FTL
26. Joana Dias Santos 96 Uniao Piedense 36.84 +0,72 477

FTL
27. Ana Rita Graca 98 Vilacondense 37.04 +0,89 470

FTL
DNS Beatriz Carvalho Ribeiro 97 Desportos Barcelos
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Campeonatos Nacional Absolutos Piscina Curta
Porto, 19 a 21-12-2014

Prova 39, Femin., 50m Bruços, Elimin

Senior 95+V

1. Ana Pinho Rodrigues 94 Estamos Juntos 32.62 +0,71 688 A
2. Joana Patricia Pinto 94 Ginasio de Vila Real 33.49 +0,69 635 A
3. Diana Patricia Ferreira 94 Aquatico Pacense 34.15 +0,87 599 A
4. Ana Teresa Franco 91 Sporting 34.16 +0,71 599 A
5. Ana Marisa Brito 90 Benfica 34.33 +0,71 590 A
6. Ana Beatriz Pereira 91 Colegio Vasco da Gama 34.38 +0,66 587 A
7. Rute Margarida Marques 94 Amadora 34.47 +0,72 583 B

FTL
8. Maria Carolina Rosa 94 Sporting 34.71 +0,76 571 B

FTL
9. Ana Carolina Guedes 93 Litoral Alentejano 35.35 +0,73 540 B

FTL

Senior 96

1. Rita Fernandes Leitao 96 Benfica 34.26 +0,77 594 A
2. Paula Alexandra Oliveira 96 Porto 34.33 +0,74 590 A
3. Rosa Maria Oliveira 96 Porto 36.09 +0,84 508

FTL
4. Ana Filipa Gomes 96 Vilacondense 36.22 +0,76 502

FTL
5. Joana Dias Santos 96 Uniao Piedense 36.84 +0,72 477

FTL

Senior 97

1. Rita Catarina Miranda 97 Braga 35.60 +0,81 529 B
FTL

DNS Beatriz Carvalho Ribeiro 97 Desportos Barcelos

Junior 98

1. Maria Madalena Silva 98 Nautico Abrantes 33.13 +0,71 656 A
2. Ana Beatriz Marques 98 Alges 33.78 +0,71 619 A
3. Rute Isabel Leonardo 98 Nautico Abrantes 34.44 +0,69 584 B
4. Catarina Costa Sequeira 98 Armacenenses 34.80 +0,81 566 B
5. Rita Maria Cardoso 98 Leixoes 34.91 +0,78 561 B
6. Carolina Lourenco Matos 98 Benedita 35.00 +0,74 557 B

Maria Rachadell Pereira 98 Portinado 35.00 +0,81 557 B
8. Sofia Machado Dionisio 98 Sporting 35.84 +0,82 518 R

FTL
9. Ana Rita Graca 98 Vilacondense 37.04 +0,89 470

FTL

Junior 99

1. Claudia Ferreira Borges 99 Benfica 34.46 +0,65 583 B
2. Madalena Nunes Palmeira 99 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 36.02 +0,76 511 R

FTL
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Campeonatos Nacional Absolutos Piscina Curta
Porto, 19 a 21-12-2014

Prova 39, Femin., 50m Bruços, Elimin, Junior 99

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts

3. Matilde Pereira Martins 99 Naval de Faro 36.79 +0,74 479
FTL


